
 

161

164

281

246

189

143

209

182

76

190

213

176

－

5

5

7

8

10

6

9

8

4

9

10

9

－

241

479

533

945

378

176

61

320

223

623

205

614

－

16.37

16.31

17.28

20.50

37.13

25.60

22.56

15.18

20.21

14.30

14.22

13.67

610.72

613.22

578.67

487.75

269.32

390.69

443.31

658.80

494.83

699.32

703.16

731.42

426

485

675

586

668

363

507

515

255

460

537

459

4 007

328

351

523

459

577

317

413

407

240

404

396

342

3 331

松山區 Songshan

信義區 Xinyi

大安區 Daan

中山區 Zhongshan

中正區 Zhongzheng

大同區 Datong

萬華區 Wanhua

文山區 Wenshan

南港區 Nangang

內湖區 Neihu

士林區 Shilin

北投區 Beitou

其 他 Others

27.23

29.04

29.98

28.32

29.80

28.60

28.37

28.03

27.53

27.09

27.34

28.37

29.25

30.45

31.08

19.88

23.56

26.03

27.37

3 657

4 922

5 912

7 047

7 674

8 302

8 414

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

9 943

503.05

424.48

384.13

365.43

1 028

1 246

1 320

1 660

1 783

2 160

2 171

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

2 230

80

85

87

90

93

91

93

93

94

94

94

94

94

94

92

92

92

90

90

－

－

－

－

7 402

7 566

7 895

7 454

7 803

7 581

7 584

7 530

7 440

7 328

7 370

7 613

7 805

8 054

8 088

367.20

344.35

333.60

353.13

335.61

349.69

352.48

356.78

363.21

369.11

365.77

352.46

341.91

328.41

321.76

－

－

－

－

2 380

1 105

2 065

3 103

3 782

3 978

4 043

4 375

4 474

4 759

4 775

4 774

4 745

4 774

4 798

End of 1971

End of 1976

End of 1981

End of 1986

End of 1991

End of 1996

End of 2001

End of 2006

End of 2010

End of 2011

End of 2012

End of 2013

End of 2014

End of 2015

End of 2016

End of 2017

End of 2018

End of 2019

End of 2020

民國 60年底

民國 65年底

民國 70年底

民國 75年底

民國 80年底

民國 85年底

民國 90年底

民國 95年底

民國 99年底

民國100年底

民國101年底

民國102年底

民國103年底

民國104年底

民國105年底

民國106年底

民國107年底

民國108年底

民國109年底

本府警察局。

Taipei City Police Department.
基準，之前係以「員警編制人數」計算。
本表包含行政工作人員數，未包含從事消防工作員警。自80年起，以「實際員警人數」為計算

figures were policeman positions before 1991 while those were policeman positions staffed from 1991 on.
The no. of clerical staff was included, but the no. of officers engaging in fire prevention duties was excluded.The

表216. 臺北市警力配置


Table 216. Police Force in Taipei City


單位：人 Unit: Person

人 數
員警編制

Positions
Policeman

No. of

人 數
實際員警

Staffed
Positions

Policeman
No. of

人 數 
每萬人員警

10 000 Persons
Policemen per

No. of 人數 
維護治安
每一員警

per Policeman
No. of Persons

(區)
警勤區數

(Precinct)
Duty Precincts
No. of Police

(所)
派出所數

(Station)
Stations

No. of Police

守隊數(隊)
守望相助巡

(Teams)
Patrol Teams
unity Security
No. of Comm-

年 底 及 區 別

End of Year & District

資料來源：
附 註：

Source :

Note :

Social Security 663
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